10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Vice President For Student Learning

- Columbia College

Director Trio Project, Columbia
College

Executive Secretary - Cc/Vp Of
Student Services

Administrative Specialist, Student
Learning, Columbia Coll

Administrative Specialist, Student
Learning, Columbia Coll

Program Techician, Special
Programs Columbia College

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Other Positions Held

Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College,
Interim President
Columbia College

Speech
Communications,
Adjunct/Spring Cc,
Speech
Communication,
Adjunct/Fall, Cc

Financial Aid Specialist,
Cc

S/T Program
Technician, Special
Programs, Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Counseling,
Columbia

Regular Student
Worker, Academic
Achievement Ctr,
Columbia

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department
CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

Total Wages
$178,362

$85,139

$54,241

$50,689

$27,639

$24,085

$4,996

$2,648

$2,098

$1,978

$1,348

$1,348

$1,178



14.

15.

16.

17.

Honorarium, Retiree, Cc

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Regular Student Worker, Student
Services, Columbia

Honorarium - Faculty,
Columbia College

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

CC - CC Vice President Ss

$667

$480

$300

$224



