	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President For Student Learning - Columbia College	Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College, Interim President Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$178,362
2.	Director Trio Project, Columbia College	Speech Communications, Adjunct/Spring Cc, Speech Communication, Adjunct/Fall, Cc	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$85,139
3.	Executive Secretary - Cc/Vp Of Student Services		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$54,241
4.	Administrative Specialist, Student Learning, Columbia Coll	Financial Aid Specialist, Cc	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$50,689
5.	Administrative Specialist, Student Learning, Columbia Coll		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$27,639
6.	Program Techician, Special Programs Columbia College	S/T Program Technician, Special Programs, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$24,085
7.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$4,996
8.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Counseling, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$2,648
9.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$2,098
10.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$1,978
11.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia	Regular Student Worker, Academic Achievement Ctr, Columbia	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$1,348
12.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$1,348
13.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$1,178

14.	Honorarium, Retiree, Cc	Honorarium - Faculty, Columbia College	Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$667
15.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$480
16.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$300
17.	Regular Student Worker, Student Services, Columbia		Yosemite Community College District	CC - CC Vice President Ss	\$224